sales@crane-electronics.com Technical Data www.crane-electronics.com
Product Overview
DTT Opta introduces a world of choice, features and flexibility to the tool test environment,
with interchangeable transducer modules, built-in printer option, and software features
tailored to the application requirement.
These options allow DTT Opta to be configured to closely match the user requirements, and a selection of transducer units
can be made available to the operator to cover a broad torque range.  Different transducer units are available with the
transducer axis in either the vertical or horizontal plane.

Digital torque tester and data collector
www.crane-electronics.com Technical Data sales@crane-electronics.com
Order Codes
Order Code Description
DO-937-01CR-0-UK DTT Opta - UK charger
DO-937-01CR-0-EUR - European charger
DO-937-01CR-0-US - US charger
DO-938-02CR-0-0 Printer module with paper roll
Order code Drive Nominal Torque Axis orientation Joint kit
Nm Imperial (ftlbf)
DO-939-01CR-1-0 1/4” Sq 1 8.8 inlbf Horizontal
DO-939-02CR-1-0 1/4” Sq 1 8.8 inlbf Vertical ✓
DO-940-01CR-4-0 1/4” Sq 4 11 inlbf Horizontal
DO-940-02CR-4-0 1/4” Sq 4 11 inlbf Vertical ✓
DO-941-01CR-12-0 1/4” Sq 12 8.8 Horizontal
DO-941-02CR-12-0 1/4” Sq 12 8.8 Vertical ✓
DO-942-01CR-30-0 3/8” Sq 30 22.1 Horizontal
DO-942-02CR-30-0 3/8” Sq 30 22.1 Vertical ✓
Accessories List
Item Description Order code
DTT Opta to PC cable* Connection cable to PC for OptaComms connection CBL-757-0-0-0-0
DTT Opta to printer cable* Connection cable to printer for auto-print functions CBL-758-0-0-0-0
OptaComms Enablement of individual Opta unit for PC communication,
together with Comms software CD
OM-900-01CR-0-0
Opta upgrade modules Software modules to enhance product features.
See separate details
Note: return to Crane not required.
Bottle top fixture † Adjustable component fixture for clamp and test of
(Adjustable component fixture) individual items e.g. bottle tops, key locks etc.
3/8” drive DO-960-01CR-4-0
1/4” drive DO-960-01CR-30-0
Spare paper roll Paper roll for printer module A1 110047
Spare ink ribbon Ink ribbon for printer A1 110048
Spare joint kit – 1Nm Replacement/spare joint kit W1 220887-01
Spare joint kit – 4Nm Replacement/spare joint kit W1 220887-02